
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.Sc. Electrical Engineering (Electronics) 2nd Semester, Section -, Morning, Session Spring 2022

NameRegistration #

CEL-123 CET-123 EEL-121 EEL-122 EET-121 HU- 125

Object Oriented 

Programming and Data 

Structure Lab

Object Oriented 

Programming and Data 

Structure

Electronic Devices and 

Circuits Lab

Engineering Drawing Electronic Devices and 

Circuits

Communications Skills

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0006 Ali Khaki 94 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 76 B+ 3.3 3 9.9 64 C 2.7 1 2.7 74 B 3.2 1 3.2 67 B- 2.9 3 8.6 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0001 Anas Ahmad 86 A 3.8 1 3.8 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 50 D 2.0 1 2.0 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 56 C- 2.3 3 6.9 61 C 2.6 3 7.7

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0002 Asadullah 86 A 3.8 1 3.8 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 58 C- 2.4 1 2.4 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 36 F - 3 - 

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0004 Fahad Gallani 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 2.0 1 2.0 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 52 D 2.1 3 6.3 50 D 2.0 3 6.0

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0005 Faisal Khan 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 66 B- 2.8 3 8.4 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 72 B 3.1 1 3.1 58 C- 2.4 3 7.2 50 D 2.0 3 6.0

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0006 Fawad Ahsan 92 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 72 B 3.1 1 3.1 56 C- 2.3 3 6.9 50 D 2.0 3 6.0

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0007 Haseeb Ullah 92 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 76 B+ 3.3 1 3.3 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 57 C- 2.4 3 7.1

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0008 Jawad Ur Rehman 94 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 93 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 3.9 1 3.9 76 B+ 3.3 1 3.3 61 C 2.6 3 7.7 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0009 Khuzaima Rehman 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 55 C- 2.3 3 6.8 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 51 D 2.1 3 6.2 50 D 2.0 3 6.0

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0010 Mohsin Ali 92 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 55 C- 2.3 3 6.8 50 D 2.0 1 2.0 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 53 D 2.2 3 6.5 50 D 2.0 3 6.0

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0011 Mudassar Hassan 78 B+ 3.4 1 3.4 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 2.1 1 2.1 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 39 F - 3 - 

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0013 Syed Muhammad Ali Gillani 92 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 64 C 2.7 1 2.7 72 B 3.1 1 3.1 59 C- 2.5 3 7.4 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0014 Syed Shoaib Gillani 96 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 93 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 100 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 76 B+ 3.3 1 3.3 66 B- 2.8 3 8.4 57 C- 2.4 3 7.1

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0015 Taskeen Safdar 86 A 3.8 1 3.8 51 D 2.1 3 6.2 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 72 B 3.1 1 3.1 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 2.0 3 6.0

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0016 Umair Fazil 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 64 C 2.7 1 2.7 72 B 3.1 1 3.1 64 C 2.7 3 8.1 58 C- 2.4 3 7.2

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0017 Uzair Qadir 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 52 D 2.1 3 6.3 54 D 2.2 1 2.2 64 C 2.7 1 2.7 51 D 2.1 3 6.2 50 D 2.0 3 6.0
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IDE-124 NS-126

Thermodynamics Multivariable Calculus
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B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0006 Ali Khaki 83 A- 3.7 3 11.0 65 B- 2.8 3 8.3 3.18 3.36

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0001 Anas Ahmad 81 A- 3.6 3 10.7 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 2.97 3.05

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0002 Asadullah 67 B- 2.9 3 8.6 23 F - 3 - 1.64 2.01

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0004 Fahad Gallani 73 B 3.2 3 9.5 21 F - 3 - 1.95 2.28

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0005 Faisal Khan 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 51 D 2.1 3 6.2 2.63 2.94

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0006 Fawad Ahsan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 2.82 3.05

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0007 Haseeb Ullah 61 C 2.6 3 7.7 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 2.61 2.94

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0008 Jawad Ur Rehman 82 A- 3.6 3 10.8 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.48 3.67

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0009 Khuzaima Rehman 51 D 2.1 3 6.2 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 2.25 2.64

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0010 Mohsin Ali 66 B- 2.8 3 8.4 55 C- 2.3 3 6.8 2.40 2.67

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0011 Mudassar Hassan 56 C- 2.3 3 6.9 51 D 2.1 3 6.2 1.95 2.47

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0013 Syed Muhammad Ali Gillani 67 B- 2.9 3 8.6 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 2.80 3.15

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0014 Syed Shoaib Gillani 82 A- 3.6 3 10.8 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 3.42 3.55

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0015 Taskeen Safdar 69 B- 3.0 3 8.9 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 2.36 2.93

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0016 Umair Fazil 63 C 2.7 3 8.0 52 D 2.1 3 6.3 2.60 3.00

B.Sc. AUT-21-M-0017 Uzair Qadir 66 B- 2.8 3 8.4 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 2.29 2.67
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